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Ö. Rek. 198 R. 

Jugend I männlich 
 
 
 1. 069 Grossegger Lukas Steiermark 98 97 - - - - 195 
 2. 088 Walder Markus Tirol 96 98 - - - - 194 
 3. 034 Plasser Daniel Oberösterreich 97 97 - - - - 194 
 4. 031 Deichsel Florian Oberösterreich 98 96 - - - -            194/10 
 5. 071 Schrittwieser Daniel Steiermark 98 96 - - - -            194/9 
 6. 049 Moosmüller Christoph Salzburg 99 95 - - - - 194 
 7. 052 Thaller Jakob Salzburg 95 97 - - - - 192 
 8. 032 Prinstinger Manuel Oberösterreich 95 94 - - - - 189 
 9. 053 Zauner Thomas Salzburg 97 92 - - - - 189 
 10. 050 Luginger Andreas Salzburg 92 96 - - - - 188 
 11. 084 Wagner Philipp Tirol 94 94 - - - - 188 
 12. 102 Diem Patrick Vorarlberg 95 93 - - - - 188 
 13. 070 Weichsler Peter Steiermark 98 90 - - - - 188 
 14. 087 Knauer Matthias Tirol 93 94 - - - - 187 
 15. 033 Brunthaler Michael Oberösterreich 96 91 - - - - 187 
 16. 085 Sieberer Johannes Tirol 93 93 - - - - 186 
 17. 086 Lamplmayr Florian Tirol 94 92 - - - - 186 
 18. 004 Krischner Dominik Kärnten 91 94 - - - - 185 
 19. 020 Braza Luca Niederösterreich 93 92 - - - - 185 
 20. 035 Bruderhofer Lukas Oberösterreich 94 91 - - - - 185 
 21. 018 Kleemann Michael Niederösterreich 94 91 - - - - 185 
 22. 006 Mikula Kevin Kärnten 91 93 - - - - 184 
 23. 101 Torniati Pascal Vorarlberg 94 90 - - - - 184 
 24. 051 Seber Marvin Salzburg 88 95 - - - - 183 
 25. 021 Mitchell Julian Niederösterreich 90 93 - - - - 183 
 26. 019 Raindl Dominic Niederösterreich 90 92 - - - - 182 
 27. 017 Grasmann Harald Niederösterreich 90 92 - - - - 182 
 28. 100 Zogg Alexander Vorarlberg 89 91 - - - - 180 
 29. 005 Sucic Philipp Kärnten 93 87 - - - - 180 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 586 R. 

Jugend I männlich 
 
 1. Oberösterreich  577  /287 
   Deichsel Florian 194 
   Plasser Daniel 194 
   Prinstinger Manuel 189 
 
 2. Steiermark  577  /283 
   Grossegger Lukas 195 
   Schrittwieser Daniel 194 
   Weichsler Peter 188 
 
 3. Salzburg  565  
   Moosmüller Christoph 194 
   Luginger Andreas 188 
   Seber Marvin 183 
 
 4. Tirol  560  
   Wagner Philipp 188 
   Sieberer Johannes 186 
   Lamplmayr Florian 186 
 
 5. Vorarlberg  552  
   Diem Patrick 188 
   Torniati Pascal 184 
   Zogg Alexander 180 
 
 6. Niederösterreich  549  
   Kleemann Michael 185 
   Grasmann Harald 182 
   Raindl Dominic 182 
 
 7. Kärnten  549  
   Krischner Dominik 185 
   Mikula Kevin 184 
   Sucic Philipp 180 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 199 R. 

Jugend I weiblich 

. 
 1. 036 Renetseder Anna Oberösterreich 100 100 - - - -            200 ÖR 
 2. 054 Schachner Helene Salzburg 97 97 - - - - 194 
 3. 038 Schauer Silvia Oberösterreich 99 95 - - - - 194 
 4. 056 Angerer Agnes Salzburg 98 95 - - - - 193 
 5. 058 Kober Daniela Salzburg 94 97 - - - - 191 
 6. 002 Lachowitz Bianca Kärnten 95 96 - - - - 191 
 7. 055 Schachner Christine Salzburg 96 95 - - - - 191 
 8. 013 Hofschneider Katja Niederösterreich 94 96 - - - - 190 
 9. 072 Schober Brigitte Steiermark 95 95 - - - - 190 
 10. 037 Schwertmann Kerstin Oberösterreich 95 95 - - - - 190 
 11. 079 Oberhofer Michelle Tirol 96 94 - - - - 190 
 12. 080 Brunner Linda Tirol 97 93 - - - - 190 
 13. 082 Ungerank Nadine Tirol 95 94 - - - - 189 
 14. 083 Bachlechner Nadja Tirol 96 93 - - - - 189 
 15. 015 Blaimauer Magdalena Niederösterreich 91 97 - - - - 188 
 16. 001 Walzel Petra Kärnten 90 97 - - - - 187 
 17. 014 Stupka Katharina Niederösterreich 95 92 - - - - 187 
 18. 073 Pfandl Marlene Steiermark 93 92 - - - - 185 
 19. 099 Tschaudi Jasmin Vorarlberg 92 92 - - - - 184 
 20. 003 Kohlweg Silke Kärnten 86 93 - - - - 179 
 21. 039 Hauer Brigitte Oberösterreich 89 90 - - - - 179 
 22. 074 Prenner Tamara Steiermark 89 89 - - - - 178 
 23. 081 Danzl Stefanie Tirol 89 86 - - - - 175 
 24. 057 Seber Maren Salzburg 83 91 - - - - 174 
 25. 016 Tschepp Cornelia Niederösterreich 86 84 - - - - 170 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 588 R. 
 

Jugend I weiblich 
 
 1. Oberösterreich  584  
   Renetseder Anna 200 
   Schauer Silvia 194 
   Schwertmann Kerstin 190 
 
 2. Salzburg  578  
   Schachner Helene 194 
   Angerer Agnes 193 
   Schachner Christine 191 
 
 3. Niederösterreich  565  
   Hofschneider Katja 190 
   Blaimauer Magdalena 188 
   Stupka Katharina 187 
 
 4. Kärnten  557  
   Lachowitz Bianca 191 
   Walzel Petra 187 
   Kohlweg Silke 179 
 
 5. Tirol  555  
   Oberhofer Michelle 190 
   Brunner Linda 190 
   Danzl Stefanie 175 
 
 6. Steiermark  553  
   Schober Brigitte 190 
   Pfandl Marlene 185 
   Prenner Tamara 178 
     
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 195 R. 

Jugend II männlich 
 
 1. 059 Rumpler Gernot Salzburg 99 94 - - - - 193 
 2. 075 Schweighofer Clemens Steiermark 95 97 - - - -
 192 
 3. 090 Kendlinger Georg jun Tirol 93 97 - - - - 190 
 4. 042 Maier Dominik Oberösterreich 95 94 - - - - 189 
 5. 040 Mayr Günther Oberösterreich 92 95 - - - - 187 
 6. 062 Peer Stefan Salzburg 94 93 - - - - 187 
 7. 027 Fahrnberger Gregor Niederösterreich 95 92 - - - - 187 
 8. 093 Anrain Philipp Tirol 88 96 - - - - 184 
 9. 089 Trainer Florian Tirol 91 93 - - - - 184 
 10. 091 Anrain Julian Tirol 94 90 - - - - 184 
 11. 028 Spreitzer Markus Niederösterreich 90 93 - - - - 183 
 12. 026 Staubmann Christoph Niederösterreich 92 91 - - - - 183 
 13. 092 Auer Dominic Tirol 91 91 - - - - 182 
 14. 060 Fraungruber Florian Salzburg 91 90 - - - - 181 
 15. 061 Kreuzsaler Mario Salzburg 89 91 - - - - 180 
 16. 041 Zöhrer Stefan Oberösterreich 91 89 - - - - 180 
 17. 077 Reiter Mario Steiermark 93 87 - - - - 180 
 18. 010 Kucher Michael Kärnten 94 86 - - - - 180 
 19. 103 Lingenhel Fabian Vorarlberg 89 90 - - - - 179 
 20. 104 Fritsch Clemens Vorarlberg 89 89 - - - - 178 
 21. 011 Kofler Harald Kärnten 90 88 - - - - 178 
 22. 076 Scheucher Stefan Steiermark 85 90 - - - - 175 
 23. 030 Blamauer Valentin Niederösterreich 84 89 - - - - 173 
 24. 105 Naßwetter Dario Vorarlberg 87 85 - - - - 172 
 25. 012 Fercher Christoph Kärnten 83 86 - - - - 169 
 26. 029 Leutner Patrick Niederösterreich 83 85 - - - - 168 
 27. 043 Payrhuber Christoph Oberösterreich 85 80 - - - - 165 
 28. 063 Auer Jakob Salzburg 83 81 - - - - 164 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 567 R. 

Jugend II männlich 
 1. Salzburg  561  
   Rumpler Gernot 193 
   Peer Stefan 187 
   Fraungruber Florian 181 
 
 2. Tirol  558  
   Kendlinger Georg jun 190 
   Trainer Florian 184 
   Anrain Julian 184 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  556  
   Maier Dominik 189 
   Mayr Günther 187 
   Zöhrer Stefan 180 
 
 4. Steiermark  547  
   Schweighofer Clemens 192 
   Reiter Mario 180 
   Scheucher Stefan 175 
 
 5. Niederösterreich  538  
   Fahrnberger Gregor 187 
   Spreitzer Markus 183 
   Leutner Patrick 168 
 
 6. Vorarlberg  529  
   Lingenhel Fabian 179 
   Fritsch Clemens 178 
   Naßwetter Dario 172 
 
 7. Kärnten  527  
   Kucher Michael 180 
   Kofler Harald 178 
   Fercher Christoph 169 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 196 R. 

Jugend II weiblich 
 
 1. 022 Riener Jasmin Niederösterreich 95 96 - - - - 191 
 2. 064 Moosmüller Elisabeth Salzburg 95 95 - - - - 190 
 3. 094 Neuwirth Katharina Tirol 96 94 - - - - 190 
 4. 095 Kostenzer Bianca Tirol 92 96 - - - - 188 
 5. 007 Kohlweg Katharina Kärnten 97 91 - - - - 188 
 6. 098 Sailer Renate Tirol 91 96 - - - - 187 
 7. 044 Bernhart Sarah Oberösterreich 92 95 - - - - 187 
 8. 096 Plattner Kathrin Tirol 93 94 - - - - 187 
 9. 067 Schachner Karin Salzburg 95 92 - - - - 187 
 10. 065 Podpeskar Alexandra Salzburg 89 97 - - - - 186 
 11. 048 Hauer Monika Oberösterreich 92 92 - - - - 184 
 12. 045 Froschauer Theresa Oberösterreich 94 90 - - - - 184 
 13. 097 Wurzenrainer Anna Tirol 97 87 - - - - 184 
 14. 068 Hirschbichler Katrin Salzburg 90 93 - - - - 183 
 15. 047 Hainbuchner Priska Oberösterreich 91 92 - - - - 183 
 16. 066 Zauner Martina Salzburg 91 90 - - - - 181 
 17. 023 Brückner Verena Niederösterreich 89 90 - - - - 179 
 18. 008 Rottenhofer Lisa Kärnten 87 91 - - - - 178 
 19. 106 Salzgeber Patrizia Vorarlberg 83 92 - - - - 175 
 20. 046 Langmann Maria Oberösterreich 87 88 - - - - 175 
 21. 024 Hermanek Angelika Niederösterreich 86 86 - - - - 172 
 22. 078 Reiter Christine Steiermark 84 87 - - - - 171 
 23. 025 Sommerauer Julia Niederösterreich 86 85 - - - - 171 
 24. 009 Grubelnig Sandra Kärnten 79 81 - - - - 160 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Ö. Rek. 583 R. 

Jugend II weiblich 
 
 1. Tirol  565  
   Neuwirth Katharina 190 
   Kostenzer Bianca 188 
   Plattner Kathrin 187 
 
 2. Salzburg  557  
   Moosmüller Elisabeth 190 
   Podpeskar Alexandra 186 
   Zauner Martina 181 
 
 3. Oberösterreich  554  
   Bernhart Sarah 187 
   Froschauer Theresa 184 
   Hainbuchner Priska 183 
 
 4. Niederösterreich  542  
   Riener Jasmin 191 
   Brückner Verena 179 
   Hermanek Angelika 172 
 
 5. Kärnten  526  
   Kohlweg Katharina 188 
   Rottenhofer Lisa 178 
   Grubelnig Sandra 160 
 


